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TOTAL HOUSING NEEDS BY 2030

4.81% 1.93%
1.53% 598,628 240,526 0.13%

16,364
Homeless

190,328 Double-Up Marginal
Dilapidated / Households Housing

Condemned

6.05%
753,271
Informal Settlers
TOTAL.:

12,454,633

85.55%
10,655,516
Unmet Housing

Source: HUDCC
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UNMET HOUSING STATISTICS
AND PROJECTIONS

6,135,439

1,749,408
1,678,908

1,373,981

OI I

3,120,032 3.081.90

3,012,050
e 3,001,164
2‘93539| | | |

3,199,162

HOUSING 2013 TO 2015 2016 TO 2020 2021TO 2025 2026 TO 2030

BACKLOG AS
OF 2012

= UNMET HOUSING

ETOTAL HOUSING NEEDS

Source: HUDCC



TENURE STATUS BY MAJOR
ISLAND GROUP 2015

OWN OR OWNER LIKE

RENT HOUSE / ROOM AND LOT .

OWN HOUSE RENT LOT

OWN HOUSE RENT-FREE LOT (WITH CONSENT)

RENT-FREE HOUSE AND LOT (WITH CONSENT)

56.20%
78.06%
64.82%

69.36%

21.53%

INFORMAL SETTLERS

0%

20%

40% 60% 80% 100%

ENCR ®LUZON ®VISAYAS MINDANAO

Source: Family Income and Expenditures Survey 2015
Additional Computations by the Office of Sen. Gatchalian
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SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN
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DISIPLINA
VILLAGE
VISION

“Developing
disciplined
sustainable

communities

to promote
prosperity and
dignity among

members”




Residents are subjected to

and
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FOLLOW US:

www.WinGatchalian.com
I’i@ , II WinGatchalian74

email@wingatchalian.com



